
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name=
VACATION OF STREET;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199110090003
02190

10/09/1991
12:00:00

VACATION OF
STREET

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

PAYNE RUBY
ETAL

367 836

199110090003
02850

10/09/1991
12:00:00

VACATION OF
STREET

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

GRADY,
FRANCIS &
ROS-ETAL

367 836

199110090003
02830

10/09/1991
12:00:00

VACATION OF
STREET

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HORTON, REX
& LYNN   ETAL

367 836

199110090003
02820

10/09/1991
12:00:00

VACATION OF
STREET

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

PAYNE,
CALBERT
ETAL

367 836

199110090003
02700

10/09/1991
12:00:00

VACATION OF
STREET

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

FALKNER,
JAY, MRS.
ETAL

367 836 3 24 Blk:2 Book:3
Pg:24 Desc:20
FOOT WIDE
ALLEY
RUNNING
NORTH FROM
CENTER
STREET
THROUGH
BLOCK 2 OF
JOHNS-  TON
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA


