Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= VACATION OF STREET;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199110090003 02190	10/09/1991 12:00:00	VACATION OF STREET		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	PAYNE RUBY ETAL	367	836				
199110090003 02850	10/09/1991 12:00:00	VACATION OF STREET		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	GRADY, FRANCIS & ROS-ETAL	367	836				
199110090003 02830	10/09/1991 12:00:00	VACATION OF STREET		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	HORTON, REX & LYNN ETAL	367	836				
199110090003 02820	10/09/1991 12:00:00	VACATION OF STREET		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	PAYNE, CALBERT ETAL	367	836				
199110090003 02700	10/09/1991 12:00:00	VACATION OF STREET		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	FALKNER, JAY, MRS. ETAL	367	836	3	24		BIK:2 Book:3 Pg:24 Desc:20 FÖOT WIDE ALLEY RUNNING NORTH FROM CENTER STREET THROUGH BLOCK 2 OF JOHNS- TON ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA